APPLICATION
Conductor: N x Bare Copper wire, 12 AWG xible
Insulation: Poly
12 AWG Shielded Multi-Conductor Cable
CABLE CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating : 300
Temperature Limits: Fixed: -20°C to +70°C

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
REFERENCE STANDARDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 No. of Cores x 12 AWG (19 x 25)                    2                          4                        6                           8
 Nominal Diameter Conductor (mm)                      2.3
 Nom. Radial Thickness Insulation (mm)                                 0.3
 Nom. Radial Thickness Sheath (mm)                0.45
 Nom. Overall Diameter (mm)       6.9     8.2                     9.8     10.7
 Operating Temperature (°C)              -20 / + 70°C
 Max. Recommended Pulling Tension (N)     675                     1350                   2025                    2700
 Max. Bend Radius (Install) (mm)       69     82     98     107
 Nominal Cable weight (kg/km)       85.7   151.1                   215.5                   279/5
Part No.   Description
NTS0212P/L  Netcon, 2 Core, 12 AWG Multi Conductor Cable, 305M / Roll
NTS0412 P/L  Netcon, 4 Core, 16 AWG Multi Conductor Cable, 305M / Roll
NTS0612 P/L  Netcon, 6 Core, 16 AWG Multi Conductor Cable, 305M / Roll
NTS0812 P/L  Netcon, 8 Core, 16 AWG Multi Conductor Cable, 305M / Roll
Part Number NTS0212
 105                     100                     100                       100
220              180                     180                       175
NTS0412 NTS0612 NTS0812
Part Number